
Klubmesterskab 2012.

Klubm. damer

 1 2 3 4 5 6 i alt   

1 Sonja 151 149 171 170 155 167 963   

2 Ingrid 148 146 154 148 174 133 903   

3 Mette 168 124 134 142 174 144 886   

4 Susanne 155 163 151 180 123 106 878   

5 Sanne 105 170 146 157 153 147 878   

6 Joan 147 127 133 142 176 119 844   

7 Charlotte 153 114 149 183 100 136 835   

8 Jeanette 154 149 145 111 120 132 811   

9 Helle M 122 107 113 127 182 147 798   

10 Inge 145 137 155 112 99 150 798   

11 Helle N 152 148 124 102 126 117 769   

12 Maja 97 120 77 146 125 169 734   

13 Tina 135 91 137 133 93 125 714

 

Lise 181 149 172 150 173 151 976

Hcp. damer

Navn 1 2 3 4 5 6 i alt hcp total

1 Lise 181 149 172 150 173 151 976 258 1234

2 Charlotte 153 114 149 183 100 136 835 312 1147

2 Sanne 105 170 146 157 153 147 878 258 1136

3 Joan 147 127 133 142 176 119 844 288 1132

5 Susanne 155 163 151 180 123 106 878 234 1112

4 Helle N 152 148 124 102 126 117 769 336 1105

4 Inge 145 137 155 112 99 150 798 300 1098

8 Helle M 122 107 113 127 182 147 798 288 1086

9 Maja 97 120 77 146 125 169 734 336 1070

10 Jeanette 154 149 145 111 120 132 811 258 1069

11 Tina 135 91 137 133 93 125 714 342 1056

   

 

Sonja 151 149 171 170 155 167 963 198 1161

Ingrid 148 146 154 148 174 133 903 264 1167

Mette 168 124 134 142 174 144 886 288 1174



Klubmesterskab 2012.

Klubm. herrer

 Navn 1 2 3 4 5 6 I alt   

1 Sergej 203 200 180 198 190 192 1163   

2 Kurt 202 199 152 182 182 191 1108   

3 Michael 194 215 179 158 166 159 1071   

4 Mogens 158 160 192 192 169 197 1068   

5 Jørgen A 135 179 191 189 180 192 1066  

6 Leif N 184 202 184 157 168 168 1063   

7 Bent G 200 183 124 170 203 178 1058   

8 Jørgen Lind 169 153 212 167 182 166 1049   

9 Benjamin 191 192 199 164 158 125 1029   

10 Lars 190 179 157 154 169 169 1018   

11 Børge 137 180 180 199 164 154 1014   

12 Gert 157 145 185 148 213 150 998   

13 Benny 163 179 176 163 121 186 988   

14 Alexander 157 171 208 164 111 143 954   

15 Leif Dahl 171 135 123 153 181 174 937   

16 Jørgen Lo 155 176 131 163 147 165 937   

17 Bent P 129 174 161 148 146 169 927   

18 Holger 117 165 135 115 220 127 879   

19 Peter 122 131 134 135 131 160 813  

20 Kristian 92 106 115 115 170 134 732

           

 

Hcp. herre

Navn 1 2 3 4 5 6 I alt Hcp Total

1 Bent G 200 183 124 170 203 178 1058 222 1280

2 Jørgen A 135 179 191 189 180 192 1066 210 1276

3 Peter 122 131 134 135 131 160 813 414 1227

4 Børge 137 180 180 199 164 154 1014 192 1206

5 Mogens 158 160 192 192 169 197 1068 126 1194

6 Benny 163 179 176 163 121 186 988 204 1192

7 Leif Dahl 171 135 123 153 181 174 937 252 1189

8 Gert 157 145 185 148 213 150 998 186 1184

9 Jørgen Lind 169 153 212 167 182 166 1049 126 1175

10 Kristian 92 106 115 115 170 134 732 438 1170

11 Lars 190 179 157 154 169 169 1018 138 1156

12 Jørgen Lo 155 176 131 163 147 165 937 216 1153

13 Leif N 184 202 184 157 168 168 1063 78 1141

14 Benjamin 191 192 199 164 158 125 1029 96 1125

15 Bent P 129 174 161 148 146 169 927 186 1113

16 Holger 117 165 135 115 220 127 879 216 1095

17 Alexander 157 171 208 164 111 143 954 78 1032

 

 Sergej 203 200 180 198 190 192 1163 48 1211

 Kurt 202 199 152 182 182 191 1108 96 1204

 Michael 194 215 179 158 166 159 1071 144 1215

 


